Revision: C 2023-5-1
TRG(600V) Series
Revision: C 2023-5-1
电路保护元器件专业制造商
Web: http://www.tlcet.com.cn
POLYMER PTC RESETTABLE FUSE
Address:No.18,5th GaoLi Road,TangXia Town,DongGuan,GuangDong,P.RChina 523710
TEL: 86-0769-3892 0554 FAX: 86-0769-8793 2077 E-mail:sales@tlcet.com.cn

available on most models
 Agency recognition: TUV on approval
P/N
保持
电流
跳脱
电流
最大电压
最大
电流
最大冲
击电压
最大动作时间 消耗功率 电阻范围(Ω)
IH, (A) IT, (A) Vmax, (V) Imax, (A) Vmax, (V) (A) (Sec.) Pd typ, (W) R min R max R1 max
TRG006 0.06 0.12 250 3.0 600 0.50 2.0 1.0 20.0 35.0 63.0
TRG011 0.11 0.22 250 3.0 600 1.00 4.0 1.0 7.0 14.0 26.0
TRG015 0.15 0.30 250 3.0 600 1.00 5.0 1.0 6.0 12.0 22.0
TRG016 0.16 0.32 250 3.0 600 1.00 7.5 1.7 4.0 10.0 18.0
TRG020 0.20 0.40 250 3.0 600 1.00 15 1.7 2.5 6.5 10.5
TRG025 0.25 0.50 250 3.0 600 1.00 20 1.7 2.0 4.5 7.2
 IH: Holding Current: maximum current at which the device will not trip in 25℃ still air.
 IT: Tripping Current minimum current at which the device will trip in 25℃ still air.
 Vmax: Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current.
 I max: Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage.